CTE
model CTE
HYDRAULIC
LOAD CELL
swiss sensor technology
Application

vibrating wire transducer (2300 to 3200
Hz)
• Vibrating wire transducer includes a NTC
temperature sensor
• Electrical power supply: 8-32 V DC
• Ultimate tensile strength: 200 % F.S
• Repeatability: +/- 0.5 % F.S.
• Admissible load: 150 % F.S.
• Protection class: IP 68
• Material: AISI 304 stainless steel
• Operating temperature: from -40 to 105 °C
swiss sensor technology
Gauge manometer model CTE-M
Product code Capacity [kN] Id [mm] OD [mm] Height [mm]
CTE-01-040M-01 150 40 140 30
CTE-01-040M-02 250 40 140 30
CTE-01-040M-03 350 40 140 30
CTE-01-040M-04 450 40 140 30
CTE-01-120M-05 500 120 250 30
CTE-01-120M-07 750 120 250 30
CTE-01-120M-10 1000 120 250 30
CTE-01-120M-12 1250 120 250 30
CTE-01-120M-15 1500 120 250 30
CTE-01-165M-10 1000 165 300 30
CTE-01-165M-12 1250 165 300 30
CTE-01-165M-15 1500 165 300 30
CTE-01-165M-18 1800 165 300 30
Special capacities and
geometries are available on
request. The gauge can also be
delivered in a 90 degree
configuration.
swiss sensor technology
Electric output models CTE-T and CTE-VW
Product code Capacity [kN] Id [mm] OD [mm] Height [mm]
CTE-02-040T-03
CTE-02-040VW-03 350 40 140 30
CTE-02-120T-05
CTE-02-120VW-05 500 120 250 30
CTE-02-120T-10
CTE-02-120VW-10 350 120 250 30
CTE-02-165T-12
CTE-02-165VW-12 1250 165 300 30
CTE-02-165T-15
CTE-02-165VW-15 1500 165 300 30
Special capacities and
geometries are available on
request.
Model CTE-T with 4-20 mA signal output and model CTE-VW

Fixing plate
Load cell
Supplementary plate
swiss sensor technology
Hydraulic load cell for
tunnel lining
Special capacities and
geometries are available on
request.
Product code Capacity [kN] OD [mm] Height [mm] Output signal
CTE-01-ID-120VW 1200 220 35 Vibrating wire
CTE-01-ID-135 1365 220 35 4-20 mA
CTE-01-ID-190 1900 220 35 4-20 mA
CTE-01-ID-300 3000 300 35 4-20 mA
swiss sensor technology
ENERTEC ENGINEERING AG
Bürglistrasse 29
8400 Winterthur